20W Wide Inpu t ,  Non- Iso la ted  S ing le  In l ine  DC/DC Conver te rs O P N 2 0  s e r i e s
ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
Non-Isolated Converter
High Efficiency to 91%
1.5VDC to 3.3VDC Outputs
On/Off Control Function
Adjustable Output Voltage
Small SIP Package Style
Model Number	 Input Range	 Output Voltage	 Output Amps	 Efficiency
OPN20-03S2P5	 3.0-3.6VDC	 2.5VDC	 6A	 86%
OPN20-03S2P1	 3.0-3.6VDC	 2.1VDC	 6A	 84%
OPN20-03S1P8	 3.0-3.6VDC	 1.8VDC	 6A	 82%
OPN20-03S1P5	 3.0-3.6VDC	 1.5VDC	 6A	 80%
OPN20-05S3P3	 4.5-5.5VDC	 3.3VDC	 6A	 89%
OPN20-05S2P5	 4.5-5.5VDC	 2.5VDC	 6A	 87%
OPN20-05S2P1	 4.5-5.5VDC	 2.1VDC	 6A	 85%
OPN20-05S1P8	 4.5-5.5VDC	 1.8VDC	 6A	 84%
OPN20-05S1P5	 4.5-5.5VDC	 1.5VDC	 6A	 82%
Unit measures 2.5”L x 0.55”W x 0.26”H
20W Wide Inpu t ,  Non- Iso la ted  S ing le  In l ine  DC/DC Conver te rs O P N 2 0  s e r i e s
ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082